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ITINERÁRIO  
LINHA URBANA 

TRONCO-DIAMETRAL 

008 – PORTO SUL / BAIRRO INDUSTRIAL 

Ext.: 46,54 km 

 
Sentido: Lot. Porto SUL / B. Industrial 
 
Rua Eliza Correia de Oliveira (Praça do 
Lot. Porto Sul) 
Av. José Vicente de Almeida 

Rua Maria Vasconcelos de Andrade 

Av. Padre Arnóbio 

Av. Silvério Leite Fontes 

Retorno 

Av. Silvério Leite Fontes 

Av. José Menezes Prudente 

Rua Alceu Amoroso Lima (Cj. Stª Tereza) 
Rua Thaís Maria Araújo de Oliveira 
Rua Profª Virgínia Cardoso Souza 
Rótula 
Rua Profª Zely Guedes Ximenes 
Av. Senador Júlio César Leite (Aeroporto) 
Av. Monteiro Lobato 
Av. Emp. José Carlos Silva (antiga Heráclito 
Rollemberg) 
Av. Antônio Alves 
Rua Des. João Bosco de Andrade Lima 
Rua Juiz Moacir Sobral 
Terminal Zona Sul 
Av. Rotary 
Av. Santos Dumont (Orla de Atalaia) 
Retorno 

Av. Santos Dumont (Orla de Atalaia) 
Rua Urbano Neto 

Rua Prof. Joaquim Cardoso 

Av. Mário Jorge Menezes Vieira 

Av. Delmiro Gouveia (Shopping Riomar) 
Av. Paulo Barreto de Menezes (antiga Beira Mar) 

Av. Ivo do Prado 

Av. Rio Branco (canaleta) 
Av. Otoniel Dória 

Terminal Mercado 

Av. Simeão Sobral 
Av. Otoniel Dória 

Av. Antônio Cabral 
Av. Simeão Sobral 
Av. João Ribeiro 

Rua Muribeca 

Av. Confiança (Bairro Industrial) 
Av. José Conrado de Araújo 

Rua Batistinha 

Av. Corinto Leite 

Rua Fortaleza 

Rua Altamira 

Av. João Rodrigues 

Pç. Amintas Jorge (Bairro Industrial) 
 
 
 
 
 
 
Sentido: B. Industrial / Lot. Porto Sul 
 
Pç. Amintas Jorge (Bairro Industrial) 
Av. João Rodrigues 

Av. Antônio Cabral 
Av. Simeão Sobral 
Terminal Mercado 

Av. Otoniel Dória 

Av. Rio Branco (canaleta) 
Av. Ivo do Prado 

Av. Paulo Barreto de Menezes (antiga Beira 
Mar) 
Av. Delmiro Gouveia (Shopping Riomar) 
Av. Mário Jorge Menezes Vieira 

Rua Urbano Neto 

Av. Santos Dumont (Orla de Atalaia) 
Av. Rotary 

Rótula 

Terminal Zona Sul 
Rótula 

Av. Antônio Alves 
Av. Emp. José Carlos Silva (antiga Heráclito 
Rollemberg) 
Av. Hildete Falcão Batista 

Av. Senador Júlio César Leite (Aeroporto) 
Av. José Menezes Prudente 

Rótula 

Av. Silvério Leite Fontes 

Av. Padre Arnóbio 

Retorno 

Av. Padre Arnóbio 

Rua Maria Vasconcelos de Andrade 

Av. José Vicente de Almeida 

Rua Eliza Correia de Oliveira (Lot. Porto 
Sul) 
Retorno (último) 
Rua Eliza Correia de Oliveira (Praça do 
Lot. Porto Sul) 
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